Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING
LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202403280000
85400

03/28/2024
02:21:03

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

0

0

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202107220003
55650

07/22/2021
12:34:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-98
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202109080004
37320

09/08/2021
11:53:44

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-93
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202109080004
37430

09/08/2021
12:10:26

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-73
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202109080004
37390

09/08/2021
12:02:40

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-88
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202109080004
37840

09/08/2021
02:13:06

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50

75

Lot#:814
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO




202109280004
73690

09/28/2021
03:30:25

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-96
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202112090005
85210

12/09/2021
10:59:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

52

Lot#:12-12
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202201060000
07350

01/06/2022
01:51:06

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-89
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202201060000
07650

01/06/2022
02:06:08

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-95
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202201060000
07690

01/06/2022
02:06:12

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-92
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202201060000
07670

01/06/2022
02:06:10

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-80
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202201140000
18040

01/14/2022
01:44:10

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

39

47

Instr
#:20201116000
522180

Lot#:806
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE




202201140000
18160

01/14/2022
01:44:22

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-78
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202202030000
48500

02/03/2022
08:23:17

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20110915000
274010

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202202030000
48490

02/03/2022
08:23:16

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20110915000
274020

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202202030000
50450

02/03/2022
01:25:40

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202202030000
50360

02/03/2022
01:25:31

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202203180001
12880

03/18/2022
11:47:19

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

54

Lot#:831
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202205110001
93010

05/11/2022
12:26:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-57
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202205110001
93030

05/11/2022
12:26:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-64
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205110001
93050

05/11/2022
12:26:34

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-68
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205110001
93090

05/11/2022
12:26:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-66
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205110001
93120

05/11/2022
12:26:41

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-69
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205110001
93150

05/11/2022
12:26:44

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-74
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205030001
79830

05/03/2022
09:43:24

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-65
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202205030001
79850

05/03/2022
09:43:26

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-67
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205030001
79870

05/03/2022
09:43:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-75
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202206270002
56640

06/27/2022
03:58:58

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55

99

Lot#:1-505
Book:55 Pg:99
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

202206270002
56620

06/27/2022
03:58:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55

99

Lot#:1-501
Book:55 Pg:99
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V




