Search	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
202403280000 85400	03/28/2024 02:21:03	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			0	0		Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST	
202107220003 55650	07/22/2021 12:34:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			51	37		Lot#:7-98 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202109080004 37320	09/08/2021 11:53:44	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-93 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202109080004 37430	09/08/2021 12:10:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-73 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202109080004 37390	09/08/2021 12:02:40	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-88 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202109080004 37840	09/08/2021 02:13:06	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	75		Lot#:814 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO	

202109280004 73690	09/28/2021 03:30:25	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-96 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub::CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202112090005 85210	12/09/2021 10:59:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	52		Lot#:12-12 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202201060000 07350	01/06/2022 01:51:06	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-89 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000	01/06/2022 02:06:08	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-95 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000	01/06/2022 02:06:12	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-92 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000	01/06/2022 02:06:10	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-80 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201140000 18040	01/14/2022 01:44:10	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		39	47	522180	Lot#:806 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

202201140000 18160	01/14/2022 01:44:22	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-78 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 48500	02/03/2022 08:23:17	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0	Instr #:20110915000 274010	Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202202030000 48490	02/03/2022 08:23:16	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0	Instr #:20110915000 274020	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202202030000 50450	02/03/2022 01:25:40	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50360	02/03/2022 01:25:31	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203180001 12880	03/18/2022 11:47:19	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		54	2		Lot#:831 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202205110001 93010	05/11/2022 12:26:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	37		Lot#:7-57 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202205110001 93030	05/11/2022 12:26:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37	Lot#:7-64 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93050	05/11/2022 12:26:34	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	53	53	Lot#:7-68 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93090	05/11/2022 12:26:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37	Lot#:7-66 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93120	05/11/2022 12:26:41	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	53	53	Lot#:7-69 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93150	05/11/2022 12:26:44	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	53	53	Lot#:7-74 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205030001 79830	05/03/2022 09:43:24	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37	Lot#:7-65 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202205030001 79850	05/03/2022 09:43:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	37	Lot#:7-67 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205030001 79870	05/03/2022 09:43:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53	Lot#:7-75 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202206270002 56640	06/27/2022 03:58:58	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		55	99	Lot#:1-505 Book:55 Pg:99 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE V
202206270002 56620	06/27/2022 03:58:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		55	99	Lot#:1-501 Book:55 Pg:99 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE V